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Ghanshyamdas Saraf College of Arts & Commerce

Meritlist : GSCC FY BAMMC ARTS-OPEN unaided 3rd Merit List (3361)
Branch : Self Finance (UG) Course : BAMMC Year : EY Section : Unaided Academic Year :

Fromdate : 17-08-2020 Todate : 21-08-2020

Student

/ Nair Tapasya Shriraj

/ Tulsian Avani Arun

/ Dalvi Manasi Kedar

/ Jha Pragati Bharat

/ Gurung Chetna Shyam
/ Ankala Purnima Satyanarayana
Chavan Tejas Ashok
Vaz Aaron Francis
Shelke Tanmay Rupesh
/ Varma Radhika Devesh
/ Alam Shaheena Izhar
Jain Aryan Amit

/ Borse Riddhi Arun

/ Gupta Janki Madanlal

/ Choubey Khushi Shivachal choubey

Bhandari Nikhil Rakesh bhandari
Uttekar Omkar Anil
/ Singh Preeti Manoj

Bharadwaj Siddhant Ramnath

Category

ARTS-OPEN
ARTS-OPEN
ARTS-OPEN
ARTS-OPEN
ARTS-OPEN
ARTS-OPEN
ARTS-OPEN
ARTS-OPEN
ARTS-OPEN
ARTS-OPEN
ARTS-OPEN
ARTS-OPEN
ARTS-OPEN
ARTS-OPEN
ARTS-OPEN
ARTS-OPEN
ARTS-OPEN
ARTS-OPEN

ARTS-OPEN

Marks Obtained

526/650
515/650
445/650
426/650
423/650
420/650
413/650
412/650
410/650
407/650
402/650
306/500
394/650
383/650
372/650
365/650
364/650
351/650
267/500

Percentage

80.92%

79.23%

68.46%

65.54%

65.08%

64.62%

63.54%

63.38%

63.08%

62.62%

61.85%

61.20%

60.62%

58.92%

57.23%

56.15%

56.00%

54.00%

53.40%
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